Freedom Swing 2025 - Weekend Schedule - (Tentative - subject to change)

Friday

4:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

10:00pm
11:00pm - ??

Saturday

7:30-9:30am
9:30am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00 noon

12:00-12:30pm
12:30-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-5:00pm

5:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
9:00pm
9:30-10:30pm
10:30pm - ??

Sunday

10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:30-4:00pm
4:00-6:30pm

Concord Ballroom (main) Canterbury Ballroom
Registration Opens
Open dancing

KP & Bryn (Int/Adv)

Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)

Max & Torri (Int/Adv)
Registration deadline for all Strictly Swing

Introduction of the Pro Staff
Open dancing

Strictly Swing (Nov, Int, Soph, Open - prelims & finals)
Late night dancing

Lara (5-6pm) (Nov)
Glen A & Jennifer (6-7pm) (Nov)

Thibault & Nicole (7-9:30pm)
2.5 Hour Intensive (separate fee)

Floor Trials
Registration Opens
Glenn(Int/Adv)
Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)
Registration deadline for Sat afternoon J&J's

2 Hour Beginner Track
JesAnn (10:30-12:30pm)

Followed by 1 Hour Social Practice
(12:30-1:30pm)
Open dancing. Warm up for afternoon J&J's

J&J's - Novice (prelims/semis) Intermediate (prelims/semis/finals)
Masters (prelims/finals)

Ariel - Alexander Technique
(2:00-3:00pm)

Open dancing

J&J's - Sophisticated (prelims/finals) Advanced (prelims/finals)
Newcomer (prelims/finals) All Star J&J (prelims)

Leo (3:00-4:00pm) (Nov)
Dinner Break - Reg deadline for Rising Star, Pro-Am Routine
Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)
Open dancing
Demos, Pro-Am Routines, Rising Star
Invitational J&J
Late night dancing

Glenn (7:30-8:30pm) (Int)

11:00 p.m. Blues & Soul w/ John Festa

KP & Bryn (Int/Adv) |
Max & Torri (Int/Adv) |
Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)

Open dancing. Warm up for afternoon contest
J&J’s - All American (prelims & finals)

J&J’s - Novice & All-Star (finals)
Farewell Tea Dance - See You Next Year - January 23-25, 2026

Ariel - alexander technique (10-11am)
Leo (11-12pm) (Nov)
Lara (12-1pm) (Nov)



