110000111	Swing 2025 - Weekend Schedule - (Tentative - subject to change)	
	Concord Ballroom (main)	Canterbury Ballroom
riday		
4:00pm	Registration Opens	
5:00-6:00pm	Open dancing	Lara (5-6pm) (Nov)
6:00-7:00pm	KP & Bryn (Int/Adv)	Glen A & Jennifer (6-7pm) (Nov)
7:00-8:00pm	Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)	Thibault & Nicole (7-9:30pm) 2.5 Hour Intensive (separate fee)
8:00-9:00pm	Max & Torri (Int/Adv)	
9:00pm	Registration deadline for all Strictly Swing	
9:30pm	Introduction of the Pro Staff	
	Open dancing	
10:00pm	Strictly Swing (Nov, Int, Soph, Open - prelims & finals)	
11:00pm - ??	Late night dancing	
aturday		
7:30-9:30am	Floor Trials	
9:30am	Registration Opens	
10:00-11:00am	Glenn(Int/Adv)	2 Hour Beginner Track JesAnn (10:30-12:30pm)
11:00-12:00pm	Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)	
12:00 noon	Registration deadline for Sat afternoon J&J's	Followed by 1 Hour Social Practice (12:30-1:30pm)
12:00-12:30pm	Open dancing. Warm up for afternoon J&J's	
12:30-2:30pm	J&J's - Novice (prelims/semis) Intermediate (prelims/semis/finals) Masters (prelims/finals)	Ariel - Alexander Technique (2:00-3:00pm)
2:30-3:00pm	Open dancing	
3:00-5:00pm	J&J's - Sophisticated (prelims/finals) Newcomer (prelims/finals) Advanced (prelims/finals) All Star J&J (prelims)	Leo (3:00-4:00pm) (Nov)
5:00pm	Dinner Break - Reg deadline for Rising Star, Pro-Am Routine	
7:00-8:00pm	Gary & Susan (Int/Adv)	Glenn (7:30-8:30pm) (Int)
8:00-9:00pm	Open dancing	
9:00pm	Demos, Pro-Am Routines, Rising Star	
9:30-10:30pm	Invitational J&J	
10:30pm - ??	Late night dancing	11:00 p.m. Blues & Soul w/ John Festa
unday		
10:00-11:00am	KP & Bryn (Int/Adv)	Ariel - alexander technique (10-11am)
11:00-12:00pm	Max & Torri (Int/Adv)	Leo (11-12pm) (Nov)
12:00-1:00pm	Thibault & Nicole (Int/Adv)	Lara (12-1pm) (Nov)
1:00-1:30pm	Open dancing. Warm up for afternoon contest	Y 12 / X - /
1:30-2:30pm	J&J's - All American (prelims & finals)	
2:30-4:00pm	J&J's - Novice & All-Star (finals)	
4:00-6:30pm	Farewell Tea Dance - See You Next Year - January 23-25, 2026	